SPRING / SUMMER 2021 PRICE LIST www.grilloservices.com

. N GRILLO 203-877-5070

877- IL-NOW
SERVICES S/ mmoiLNow
Organic Recycling & Landscape Supplies

<<WE DELIVER! SEE REVERSE SIDE ALL PRICES ARE PER  CUBIC YARD

GRAVEL Sand / Aggregates Soil & Fill  FullHaif Bark Mulches
3/8" Gold $130 3/8” Grey Trap $52 Garden Mix $36/$20 Premium Pine $45
3/8" Peastone $65 3/4" Grey Trap $52 Screened Topsoil  $36/$20 Gold Cedar $56
3/4" Native Rounds  $78 3/4" Process $52 Screened Compost $36/$20 Red Cedar $59
1/2" Native Rounds ~ $78 1-1/4" Stone $52 Bio Retention Soil $95 per ton Hemlock $55
3/4" White $130 Stonedust $52 Eco Soil $20 Wood Mulches
3/4" Red $130 Mason Sand $52 Clean Fill $14/$10 Red, Brown, Black,
3/4" Cream $130 Concrete Sand $52 Screened Fill $18/$10 Walnut $34
3/4" Gold $130 Pool Sand $52 . d Playground Chips $46
1-2" River Jacks $130 Red Ballfield Clay $65 ’ Flfewoo Eco Mulch $24
2-3" River Jacks $130 Gold Ballfield Clay ~ $110 Cord Picked Up  $250 Sweet Peet Mulch  $56
3-5" River Jacks $130 CU Soil $80/ton One Yard Bucket $50/$30 Triple Ground $28
2-5" Goose Eggs $150 Sand/Salt (mkt.) $90
Jumbo B. Blocks $4.25 Rock Salt (mkt.) $160
Regular B. Blocks ~ $3.80 Magic Ice Melt (mkt.) ~ $185 GRASS SEED & FERTILITZER
Peladow Cach 101bs. | 251bs. | 501b
Grow the Greenest Lawns Pellets (50 Ib) 830 = - -
and Abundant Gardens Magic Ice Melt (501b)  $28 |4 | Sun & Shade $40 $90 | 8155
with Grillo Soils Screenffl Millings $20 Muf R $40 $90 5145
and Organic Fertilizers Clean Tailings 510 e
Premium $40 $100 $175
Sop Bl Blends, .
Blllllzggrlf;ssss Feeslzuz Rhlzorffgsctslels Tall Starter Fertilizer 251bs. - $22 | 501bs. - $48
Mi
- Fertilizer 19-0-6 with Dimension Crabgrass Preventer 401bs. - $58
500-1,000 sq. ft. 57¢ 65¢ :
1,001-3,000 5q. . 50¢ 53¢ Weed and Feed 19-0-6 with Lockup 401bs. - $58
3,001-6,000 sq. ft. 48¢ 51¢ Lawn Fertilizer 25-0-5 Slow Release 401bs. - $50
6,001-9,000 sq. ft. 48¢ 51¢ Straw/Hay $20
9,001 sq. ft. and up 47¢ 51¢ Peat Moss 3.8 cu.ft. - $20
Short Cut Bluegrass: add 4¢ | $15/Pallet Mesotrione Starter Fertilizer with Crabgrass Preventer | 401bs. - $75
Dehvc?ry Charge :$75 ORGANIC Protene 6-5-6 with Mycorrhiza 251bs. - $45
Special Order Only /

1-2" River Jacks «s=

Premium Pine Bark Mulch Red Wood Muich Pool Sand Screened Compost
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GRILLO
SERVICES

877-SOIL-NOW 203-877-5070

1183 Oronoque Road, Milford, CT 06461

WE DELIVER TO YOUR HOME OR BUSINESS >>

sand, or process
* 10 yards of compost
* 13 yards of mulch

minimum

RAaTE 1

* Smaller, 6-wheel dump truck
* 8 yards of topsoil, fill, gravel,

Rental of 6-wheel dump truck
with operator: $95/hous, 4-hour

RATE 2

* Large tri-axle dump trucks &
walking floor trailers

* 20 yards of topsoil

* 18 yards of fill, gravel, sand, or

process

* 32 yards of compost

* 40 & 80 yards of mulch

Rental of tri-axle dump truck with
operator: $110/hour, 4-hour

TownN

Milford

Ansonia

Beacon Falls
Bethany
Bethel
Branford
Bridgeport
Cheshire
Danbury

Darien
Derby
Easton
Fairfield
Greenwich
Guilford
Hamden
Madison

Monroe

Naugatuck

New Canaan

New Haven

minimum

Newtown

DisrosarL RATES

(PER YARD)
Brush $13.00
Grass $13.00
Leaves $8.00
Logs $13.00
Stumps $25.00
Clean Soil $6.00

Clean Woodchips $6.00
Minimum charge $10

StumPs

(PER DUMPSTER)
20 yard $700
30 yard $950
BrusH anD Logs

(PER DUMPSTER)
15 yard $395
20 yard $460
30 yard $590
40 yard $720

HousenorLp WasTE & DEMoLITION
(PER DUMPSTER)

) ) Wt. Limit : ;
Size Price (tons) Length Width Height

15yard | $460| 2.5 16 ft 8ft 4ft
20yard | $520| 3.5 22ft 8ft 4ft
30 yard | $620 4 22ft 8ft 6ft
40 yard | $730 5 22ft 8ft 8ft

Over-weight fee: $125/ton

We Have Lowest Rates on Green Waste

www.grilloservices.com

Norwalk
Orange
Oxford
Redding
Ridgefield

Rowayton

Seymour
Shelton
Stamford
Stratford
Trumbull
Wallingford
West Haven
Weston
Westport
Wilton
Woodbridge

North Haven

www.grilloservices.com

DELIVERY RATES
Prices are subject to change™

RATE1

$65
$75
$95
$95
$95
$85
$75
$105
$150
$110
$70
$90
$75
$115
$95
$95
$100
$85
$95
$120
$85
$95
$85
$100
$70
$90
$105
$115
$110
$80
$75
$115
$70
$75
$90
$70
$100
$95
$105
$80

RaTE 2

$130
$150
$185
$185
$185
$155
$145
$190
$230
$200
$145
$165
$145
$215
$185
$180
$200
$160
$185
$235
$165
$180
$160
$200
$140
$180
$195
$215
$220
$150
$140
$220
$130
$145
$180
$130
$200
$180
$200
$160




